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Remains in consolidation at the 9.5000 level though 

pressure stays on the downside and see risk for setback to 

retest 9.4610, May YTD low. Below this will extend broader 
decline from the Dec 2017 high and target 9.4300 level. 

Resistance now at 9.5295 and 9.5455, lower highs. [P.L]

Attempt to clear 10.3190 resistance last Friday faltered and 

sell-off towards closing in the appearance of a long upper 

shadow is fading upside pressure and settling trade lower 
within broader consolidation. Break of 10.1654-10.3615 

range will provide clearer signals. [W.T]  

Higher in consolidation above the 8.0230 low though upside 

seen limited and rejection from 8.1115 high keep pressure 
on the downside. Below the 8.0230 low will target the 

8.0000 level then 7.9865, 200-day MA. Resistance now at 

8.1115 and 8.1375. [P.L]

Recovery attempt staged last Friday faltered towards closing 

in the appearance of a long upper shadow, indicating loss of 
pressure on the upside . Break below 8.6513 support will 

open downside to 8.6360 then stronger level behind at 

8.5660. [W.T]
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Trends Res 4 Res 3 Res 2 Res 1 Spot Sup 1 Sup 2 Sup 3 Sup 4 MA20 MA50 MA200 RSI 9

EUR/SEK → 10.3890 10.3615 10.3190 10.2727 10.2615 10.2330 10.2063 10.1654 10.1344 10.2682 10.3508 9.9687 45

EUR/NOK ↘ 9.6090 9.5835 9.5455 9.5295 9.4931 9.4700 9.4610 9.4455 9.4295 9.5238 9.5828 9.5875 41

USD/SEK ↘ 8.8285 8.7953 8.7739 8.7294 8.7007 8.6513 8.6360 8.6043 8.5660 8.7537 8.6372 8.3014 43

USD/NOK ↘ 8.1710 8.1535 8.1375 8.1115 8.0490 8.0410 8.0230 8.0040 7.9865 8.1185 7.9961 7.9845 39

EUR/DKK ↗ 7.4582 7.4560~ 7.4525~ 7.4515~ 7.4488 7.4430-40 7.4395 7.4385 7.4340~ 7.4466 7.4479 7.4453 60

NOK/SEK → 1.0954 1.0905 1.0848 1.0830 1.0804 1.0768 1.0754 1.0723 1.0703 1.0773 1.0793 1.0390 55

EUR/USD ↗ 1.1938 1.1900 1.1840 1.1810 1.1790 1.1727 1.1713 1.1653 1.1617 1.1728 1.1985 1.2009 55

USD/JPY → 111.40 110.80 110.27 109.85 109.74 109.20 109.00 108.39 108.11 109.85 108.90 110.19 52

EUR/GBP → .8886 .8843 .8838 .8810 0.8793 .8759 .8724 .8698 .8681 0.8760 0.8752 0.8831 56

GBP/USD → 1.3572 1.3528 1.3493 1.3470 1.3407 1.3352 1.3300 1.3254 1.3203 1.3386 1.3693 1.3598 50

USD/CHF → 0.9983 0.9958 0.9913 0.9888 0.9851 0.9789 0.9768 0.9724 0.9713 0.9911 0.9842 0.9712 42

EUR/JPY → 131.25 130.60 130.28 129.73 129.40 128.11 127.72 127.32 126.33 128.84 130.51 132.29 55

EUR/CHF → 1.1707 1.1674 1.1662 1.1640 1.1618 1.1537 1.1502 1.1464 1.1427 1.1625 1.1795 1.1660 50

AUD/USD → .7713 .7677 .7640 .7627 0.7604 .7556 .7515 .7476 .7447 0.7568 0.7602 0.7748 54

USD/CAD → 1.3124 1.3100 1.3078 1.3047 1.2962 1.2931 1.2820 1.2760 1.2675 1.2905 1.2819 1.2675 56

NZD/USD ↗ .7154 .7123 .7096 .7060 0.7039 .6998 .6960 .6900 .6883 0.6958 0.7077 0.7121 64

EUR/CAD ↑ 1.5442 1.5400 1.5388 1.5361 1.5290 1.5224 1.5150 1.5100 1.5082 1.5136 1.5363 1.5223 60

GBP/JPY ↘ 148.75 148.17 148.10 147.43 147.1400 146.02 145.82 144.49 144.10 147.0280 149.0876 149.7741 52

USD/CNH ↗ 6.4475 6.4322 6.4180 6.4096 6.4010 6.3854 6.3754 6.3703 6.3455 6.3837 6.3395 6.4544 59

USD/ZAR ↑ 13.8475 13.5000 13.4000 13.3400 13.0584 12.8929 12.6000 12.5000 12.4000 12.6529 12.4024 12.7209 69

USD/BRL → 4.2500 4.0000 3.9671 3.8454 3.7091 3.6960 3.6433 3.6000 3.5575 3.7158 3.5573 3.3136 48

USD/MXN ↗ 21.000 20.745 20.690 20.655 20.326 20.216 20.036 19.885 19.856 19.907 19.180 18.836 65

EUR/PLN → 4.3535 4.3395 4.3220~ 4.3030 4.2769 4.2550 4.2425~ 4.2350~ 4.2050 4.2921 4.2444 4.2208 47

EUR/CZK → 26.10~ 25.952 25.944 25.813 25.745 25.570 25.50-5~ 25.45~ 25.43~ 25.711 25.535 25.576 54

EUR/HUF ↗ 326.75 323.90 321.85 320.85 319.51 318.50~ 316.55 315.15 313.40~ 318.51 314.88 311.85 61

EUR/TRY ↘ 5.6375 5.5000 5.4715 5.4000 5.2621 5.2000 5.1400 5.0820 5.0000 5.3323 5.1389 4.6783 46

USD/PLN ↗ 3.7936 3.7656 3.7145 3.6750 3.6285 3.5972 3.5562 3.5402 3.5160 3.6610 3.5455 3.5176 44

USD/RUB ↗ 64.25 63.95 63.15 62.90~ 62.30 62.00~ 61.55 61.45 60.99 62.04 61.87 58.70 53

S&P 500 Futures → 2814 2800 2789 2783 2781 2750 2717 2691 2651 2739 2694 2653 69

DAX Futures ↘ 13596 13206 13000 12925 12755 12540 12322 12000 11706 12884 12667 12760 45

US 10y Futures ↗ 121-03 120-24 120-15 120-00+ 119.14 119-04 118.30 118.16 118.09 126.93 122.88 120.95 74

Bund Futures → 162.00 161.66 161.31 161.22 161.13 160.00 159.39 159.25 159.00 159.50 159.36 160.62 48

WTI Oil Futures ↗ 70.00 69.25 68.67 67.70 65.63 64.80 64.22 64.00 63.10 68.57 67.81 59.95 38
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Trends Res 4 Res 3 Res 2 Res 1 Spot Sup 1 Sup 2 Sup 3 Sup 4 MA20 MA 50 MA 200 RSI 9

EUR/SEK → 10.3890 26 Apr low 10.3615 30 May high 10.3190 31 May high 10.2727 intraday level 10.2615 10.2330 7 Jun low 10.2063 28 May low 10.1654 25 May low 10.1344 23 Mar low 10.2682 10.3508 9.9687 45

EUR/NOK ↘ 9.6090 29 May high 9.5835 1 Jun high 9.5455 6 Jun high 9.5295 8 Jun high 9.4931 9.4700 8 Jun low 9.4610 25 May low 9.4455 9 Nov 17 low 9.4295 7 Nov 17 low 9.5238 9.5828 9.5875 41

USD/SEK ↘ 8.8285 4 Jun high 8.7953 5 Jun high 8.7739 8 Jun high 8.7294 intraday level 8.7007 8.6513 7 Jun low 8.6360 22 May low 8.6043 15 May low 8.5660 11 May low 8.7537 8.6372 8.3014 43

USD/NOK ↘ 8.1710 30 May low 8.1535 5 Jun high 8.1375 1 Jun low 8.1115 8 Jun high 8.0490 8.0410 8 Jun low 8.0230 7 Jun low 8.0040 15 May low 7.9865 200- day MA 8.1185 7.9961 7.9845 39

EUR/DKK ↗ 7.4582 Sep- 16 high 7.4560~ end- Mar, start- Apr YTD highs7.4525~ May high 7.4515~ May highs 7.4488 7.4430-40 early Jun high volm 7.4395 29- May YTD low 7.4385 Nov- 17 low 7.4340~ fr mid- Jun lows 7.4466 7.4479 7.4453 60

NOK/SEK → 1.0954 8 May high 1.0905 4 May low 1.0848 23 May high 1.0830 8 Jun high 1.0804 1.0768 7 Jun low 1.0754 1 Jun low 1.0723 31 May low 1.0703 28 May low 1.0773 1.0793 1.0390 55

EUR/USD ↗ 1.1938 15 May high 1.1900 figure 1.1840 7 Jun high 1.1810 8 Jun high 1.1790 1.1727 8 Jun low 1.1713 6 Jun low 1.1653 4, 5 Jun lows 1.1617 1 Jun low 1.1728 1.1985 1.2009 55

USD/JPY → 111.40 21 May high 110.80 22 May low 110.27 6 Jun high 109.85 8 Jun high 109.74 109.20 8 Jun low 109.00 31 May high 108.39 31 May low 108.11 29 May low, 50% 109.85 108.90 110.19 52

EUR/GBP → .8886 13 Mar high .8843 4 May high .8838 7 Jun high, 200- day MA.8810 1 Jun high 0.8793 .8759 8 Jun low .8724 5 Jun low .8698 29, 30 May lows .8681 26 Apr low 0.8760 0.8752 0.8831 56

GBP/USD → 1.3572 15 May high 1.3528 18 May high 1.3493 21 May high 1.3470 7 Jun high 1.3407 1.3352 8 Jun low 1.3300 5 Jun low 1.3254 1 Jun low 1.3203 29 May low 1.3386 1.3693 1.3598 50

USD/CHF → 0.9983 29 May high 0.9958 14 May high 0.9913 1 Jun high 0.9888 8 Jun high 0.9851 0.9789 7 Jun low 0.9768 24 Apr low 0.9724 19 Apr high 0.9713 200- day MA 0.9911 0.9842 0.9712 42

EUR/JPY → 131.25 trendline from Feb high130.60 22 May low 130.28 7 Jun high 129.73 8 Jun high 129.40 128.11 8 Jun low 127.72 31 May high 127.32 30 May high 126.33 31 May low 128.84 130.51 132.29 55

EUR/CHF → 1.1707 21 May low 1.1674 50% May down- leg 1.1662 200- day MA 1.1640 6 Jun high 1.1618 1.1537 8 Jun low 1.1502 1 Jun low 1.1464 31 May low 1.1427 30 May low 1.1625 1.1795 1.1660 50

AUD/USD → .7713 1 Mar low .7677 6 Jun high .7640 intraday level .7627 8 Jun high 0.7604 .7556 4 Jun low .7515 1 Jun low .7476 30 May low .7447 16 May low 0.7568 0.7602 0.7748 54

USD/CAD → 1.3124 19 Mar high 1.3100 figure 1.3078 21 Mar high 1.3047 29 May high 1.2962 1.2931 07 Jun low 1.2820 50- day MA 1.2760 100- day MA 1.2675 200- day MA 1.2905 1.2819 1.2675 56

NZD/USD ↗ .7154 21 Mar low .7123 200- day MA, 50% .7096 27 Apr high .7060 6 Jun high 0.7039 .6998 5 Jun low .6960 28 May high .6900 figure .6883 30 May low 0.6958 0.7077 0.7121 64

EUR/CAD ↑ 1.5442 8 May (w) high 1.5400 break level 1.5388 38.2% ret of Mar- May fall1.5361 7 Jun high 1.5290 1.5224 28 May break level 1.5150 intraday break level 1.5100 intraday break level 1.5082 1 Jun low 1.5136 1.5363 1.5223 60

GBP/JPY ↘ 148.75 17,22 May lows 148.17 16 May low 148.10 7 Jun high 147.43 8 Jun high 147.14 146.02 5 Jun low 145.82 4 Jun low 144.49 1 Jun low 144.10 31 May low 147.03 149.09 149.77 52

USD/CNH ↗ 6.4475 16 Jan high 6.4322 30 May high 6.4180 4 Jun high 6.4096 5 Jun high 6.4010 6.3854 8 Jun low 6.3754 6 Jun low 6.3703 24 May low 6.3455 22 May low 6.3837 6.3395 6.4544 59

USD/ZAR ↑ 13.8475 76.4% ret of Nov- Feb fall13.5000 congestion 13.4000 61.8% ret of Nov- Feb fall13.3400 18 Dec 17 (w) high 13.058 12.8929 21 May break level 12.6000 congestion 12.5000 congestion 12.4000 congestion 12.653 12.402 12.721 69

USD/BRL → 4.2500 Sep '15 high 4.0000 figure 3.9671 07 Jun high 3.8454 07 Jun low 3.7091 3.6960 08 Jun low 3.6433 38.2% from Jan 3.6000 break level 3.5575 50- day MA 3.7158 3.5573 3.3136 48

USD/MXN ↗ 21.000 figure 20.745 projection 20.690 20 Feb '17 high 20.655 intraday high 20.326 20.216 06 Jun low 20.036 21 May high 19.885 break level 19.856 04 Jun low 19.907 19.180 18.836 65

EUR/PLN → 4.3535 March spike high 4.3395 30- May am YTD high4.3220~ 31- May, 1- Jun highs 4.3030 4- Jun high 4.2769 4.2550 14- May low 4.2425~ March, April highs 4.2350~ early May lows 4.2050 27 & 30- Apr pullbk lows4.2921 4.2444 4.2208 47

EUR/CZK → 26.10~ Aug- Sep- 17 high volm25.952 Dec- 17 high 25.944 29- May YTD high 25.813 4- Jun high 25.745 25.570 5- Jun low 25.50-5~ early May high volm 25.45~ early May lows 25.43~ 1 year trend channel break25.711 25.535 25.576 54

EUR/HUF ↗ 326.75 Jan- 05 spike high 323.90 16- Jan- 16 high/ base of spike321.85 Jun- 16 high 320.85 May YTD high 319.51 318.50~ Mon- Thurs high volume316.55 6- Jun spike low 315.15 Dec/ 2017 & Dec- 16 highs313.40~ 4 & 7- May lows 318.51 314.88 311.85 61

EUR/TRY ↘ 5.6375 24 May high 5.5000 congestion 5.4715 50% ret of 23 May fall 5.4000 congestion 5.2621 5.2000 congestion 5.1400 break level 5.0820 76.4% ret of 30 Apr rally5.0000 psychological 5.3323 5.1389 4.6783 46

USD/PLN ↗ 3.7936 50% from Dec '16 3.7656 30 May high 3.7145 01 Jun high 3.6750 break level 3.6285 3.5972 07 Jun low 3.5562 50% from Apr '18 3.5402 50- day MA 3.5160 200- day MA 3.6610 3.5455 3.5176 44

USD/RUB ↗ 64.25 2- May high 63.95 10- Apr high 63.15 10- May high 62.90~ 29 &30- May highs 62.30 62.00~ fr end- May high volm 61.55 7- Jun low 61.45 25- May low 60.99 Jul- 17 high 62.04 61.87 58.70 53

S&P 500 Futures → 2814 13 Mar high 2800 figure 2789 14 Mar high 2783 07 Jun high 2781 2750 21 Mar high 2717 100- day MA 2691 50- day MA 2651 200- day MA 2739 2694 2653 69

DAX Futures ↘ 13596 23 Jan high 13206 22 May high 13000 figure 12925 05 Jun high 12755 12540 31 May low 12322 25 Apr low 12000 figure 11706 26 Mar low 12884 12667 12760 45

US 10y Futures ↗ 121-03 30 May high 120-24 break level 120-15 31 May high 120-00+ 07 Jun high 119.14 119-04 07 Jun low 118.30 24 May low 118.16 23 May low 118.09 21 May high 126.93 122.88 120.95 74

Bund Futures → 162.00 congestion 161.66 5 Jun high 161.31 6 Jun high 161.22 50% ret of May- Jun fall161.13 160.00 congestion 159.39 8 Jun low 159.25 50% ret of Feb- May rally159.00 congestion 159.50 159.36 160.62 48

WTI Oil Futures ↗ 70.00 break level 69.25 late- Apr highs 68.67 late- Apr highs 67.70 50- day MA 65.63 64.80 100- day MA 64.22 05 Jun low 64.00 figure 63.10 lower TL 68.57 67.81 59.95 38
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